
A house that takes care of you, a unique
16th century manor house with

contemporary renovations

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Access adapted for people with reduced mobility

Double rooms with en suite bathroom

and more...

Elevator

Equipped kitchen

Fireplace

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSTESCAN0001

1.500.000€

600 sqm

7

10

Escalante
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Furnished

Garden

Individual gas boiler

Parking space

Separate laundry room

Local property tax

Plot area 1000 sqm

Not specified

Not specifiedCondominium fee
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